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Anexo

Extracto de Sucesorios    

Lino Mercedes GARCIA
MARIANI Rafael Edmundo 

Blanca Amparo TORRES RIAS 
Cevera o Severa Carmen GANDUGLIA

 de PANIAGUA 
VICENTE Florencio TORRES

Gabriel BARRIOS 
Susana Aquilina PIRES

BERNASCONI Ruben Ricardo Antonio y 
PENAYO Sara Valentina 

Pedro Damian ZAMUDIO 
Gladis Norma BENITEZ 

COMAS Petrona Adelina
LANTERI Oscar Alfredo
Marta Gladis GOMEZ 

OCAMPO Marcelo Andres

190097
199685
18237
13853

6657
6666
9795

19400

39299
196840
43053

189263
39306
13789

Capital
Capital

C. Cuatia

Saladas
Saladas

Sto. Tome
Empedrado 

Goya
Capital
Capital

San Cosme 
Goya

C. Cuatia

Lidia Zacarias

Mariela Kupervaser 
Gladis Molina

Liliana Vera 
Silvana Fabbro
Olga Romero 
Victor Barrios

Josefina Reboratti
Cynthia Silva 

Mariela Kupervaser 
Carmenines Vera 

Ana Scheller
Adriana Urreli 

13
3
2

3
3
2

3

09/09
09/09
09/09
09/09

09/09
09/09
09/09
09/09

09/09
09/09
09/09
09/09
09/09
09/09

07/09
07/09
07/09
07/09

07/09
07/09
07/09
07/09

07/09
07/09
07/09
07/09
07/09
07/09
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